
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.

51
27
50

199
741
158
340
52
37
2

30
28
13

515
36
24
19

100
22
9

29
15

108
7

294
134
58
23

Name

Jason COLDEFY
Sébastien LEDER
Mario DI MEGLIO
Hakim AÏT OUARET
Alexandre THEROND
Christophe LACAN
Ghislain RAYMOND
Grégory LEDER
Cyril GEORGE
Jeremy BEC
Teddy HEINRICH
Ludovic SOULAGES
David VUILLEMIN
Boris MARQUET
Kevin DESORBAIS
Nicolas AMOUROUX
Didier MARQUIS
Michel JUAN
Adrien RAOULT
Laurent KOCH
Luca PARIES
Sébastien GOURG
Mickaël CHAPUY
Frederic CAMBON
Nicolas DE NATTES
Adrian BORT
Johann FACCINI FATCH
Antoine JUAN

Class
KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 G

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 G

KZ 2

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2

KZ 2 G

KZ 2

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 M

KZ 2 OPEN

KZ 2 G

Best Tm

41.434
41.448
41.537
41.581
41.734
41.800
41.807
41.881
42.022
42.088
42.122
42.287
42.453
42.506
42.690
42.773
42.796
42.962
43.070
43.298
43.395
43.409
43.575
43.689
44.069
45.042
45.153

Diff

0.014
0.103
0.147
0.300
0.366
0.373
0.447
0.588
0.654
0.688
0.853
1.019
1.072
1.256
1.339
1.362
1.528
1.636
1.864
1.961
1.975
2.141
2.255
2.635
3.608
3.719

Best Spd

91,229
91,199
91,003
90,907
90,574
90,431
90,415
90,256
89,953
89,812
89,739
89,389
89,040
88,929
88,545
88,374
88,326
87,985
87,764
87,302
87,107
87,079
86,747
86,521
85,775
83,922
83,715

-

In Lap

8
6
4
6
9

12
13
10
8

11
7
8
9

11
6
6
9
5

12
6
4
7
6

10
6
2
6
0

Nat/State

Sodi
Sodi
Rosso Korsa
Tony
Sodi
Sodi

Sodi
Kosmic
Sodi
Sodi
Rosso Korsa
Sodi
CRG
Praga
Sodi
Birel-Art
CRG
Alpha
Rosso Korsa
Tony
CRG
Sodi
Intrepid
Rosso Korsa
Birel-Art
EKS
Sodi

Sponsor

oui
oui
Oui
oui
oui
Oui
oui
oui
oui
Oui
oui
oui
oui
oui
Oui
oui

Oui
oui
oui
oui
oui
oui
Oui
oui
Oui
oui
Oui

Trié par meilleur tour
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Rencontres ELCEKA 2018
KZ2 KZ2M OPEN

essais chrono 10 minutes

Qualifier Démarré à 9:58:49

ELCEKA 1,050 Km

09/09/2018 10:00


